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Fitness
1 Ashley Parker* 1 * Overall Winner*

Bodybuilding Novice Lightweight
2 Damien Todd* 1 * Novice Overall Winner*

Bodybuilding Novice Heavyweight
112 Ron Cartmell* 1

3 Michael Head 2
109 Andrew Wallace* 3

Bodybuilding Teenage
6 Blane Pinkerton 1
5 Spencer McCollum 2
4 Will Mooney* 3

Bodybuilding Masters 35+
7 DeQuan Adams* 1

Bodybuilding Masters 40+
8 Farsha Jones* 1
9 Cornelius Smith* 2

Bodybuilding Masters 50+
113 Jim Derusha* 1
11 Carl Apple* 2
12 Steve Murphy* 3
10 Clifford Babits* 4
16 Terrence Dell* 5
13 Nathan Palmer 6

Bodybuilding Masters 60+
112 Ron Cartmell* 1
15 Harold Barbee 2
10 Clifford Babits* 3
16 Terrence Dell* 4
14 Michael Brandt 5

Bodybuilding Heroes
10 Clifford Babits* 1

Women's Bodybuilding
17 Donna Foster 1 * Overall Winner*

Women's Physique Masters 35+
18 Meri Goebel* 1
46 Dawn Minkley* 2

Women's Physique Open A
19 Ashley Brickman* 1
20 Shaylyn Cuttitta 2

Women's Physique Open B
18 Meri Goebel* 1 * Overall Winner*
21 Natalie Bell 2
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Classic Physique True Novice B
26 Ryan Griggs* 1
52 Andrew Gaittens 2

Classic Physique Novice B
25 Alex Hewlett 1 * Novice Overall Winner*

Classic Physique Masters 35+
116 Brian Frazer* 1
108 Nicholas Phillips* 2
28 John Manning* 3
27 Eric Settles* 4

Classic Physique Masters 50+
113 Jim Derusha* 1
11 Carl Apple* 2

Classic Physique Open A
71 Ronald Nurse* 1
29 Luis Ramos* 2

Classic Physique Open B
116 Brian Frazer* 1
108 Nicholas Phillips* 2
30 Torrian Crayton* 3

Classic Physique Open C
117 Aaron Cambell 1 * Overall Winner*
26 Ryan Griggs* 2
31 Clay Sweeney 3
27 Eric Settles* 4
73 Hayes Rutland* 5

Figure True Novice A
32 Dionna Tucker* 1
33 Shannon Bryant 2

Figure True Novice B
34 Shannon Marlowe* 1

Figue Novice A
32 Dionna Tucker* 1 * Novice Overall Winner*
35 Lisa Weathers* 2
37 Jennifer Fitzsimmons* 3
36 Pam Bixenman* 4
38 Rachel Wallace 5
40 Mattie Traore* 6

Figure Novice B
42 Hannah Locke* 1
39 Tonda Parks* 2
41 Kathryn Miller* 3
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Figure Masters 35+
45 Lisa Moredock* 1
43 Tonia King* 2
35 Lisa Weathers* 3
39 Tonda Parks* 4
105 Theresa Dekker* 5
44 Sonya Ewing* 6
40 Mattie Traore* 7

Figure Masters 45+
43 Tonia King* 1
35 Lisa Weathers* 2
34 Shannon Marlowe* 3
105 Theresa Dekker* 4
39 Tonda Parks* 5
119 Meryam Yeager* 6
36 Pam Bixenman* 7
46 Dawn Minkley* 8
47 Amaryllis Naifeh* 9
41 Kathryn Miller* 10

Figure Open A
36 Pam Bixenman* 1

Figure Open B
43 Tonia King* 1
35 Lisa Weathers* 2
19 Ashley Brickman* 3
37 Jennifer Fitzsimmons* 4
44 Sonya Ewing* 5
47 Amaryllis Naifeh* 6

Figure Open C
119 Meryam Yeager* 1
118 Blair Austin 2
34 Shannon Marlowe* 3

Figure Open D
45 Lisa Moredock* 1 * Overall Winner*
48 Samantha Miller 2
42 Hannah Locke* 3
39 Tonda Parks* 4
105 Theresa Dekker* 5

Men's Physique True Novice A
122 Yaser Takaji* 1
49 Anthony Watrous* 2
22 Rexall Ferdinand* 3
110 Javier Sosa* 4
120 Jamey Dye* 5
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Men's Physique True Novice B
53 Julian Buchi-Fotre* 1
51 Brian Brown* 2
107 Devante' McCullen* 3
50 Tommy Harris* 4

Men's Physique Novice A
22 Rexall Ferdinand* 1
110 Javier Sosa* 2
54 Jason Hannagan* 3

Men's Physique Novice B
55 Kenyarda Patterson* 1 * Novice Overall Winner*
56 Justin Herter* 2
59 Derrick Taylor* 3
60 Brandon Dicorato* 4
51 Brian Brown* 5
121 James Kissinger* 6
107 Devante' McCullen* 7
50 Tommy Harris* 8
58 Mitch Grissim* 9
57 Brett Trott* 10

Men's Physique Teenage
4 Will Mooney* 1

61 William Shaw 2
Men's Physique Masters 35+

115 Emmanuel Gibson* 1
121 James Kissinger* 2
55 Kenyarda Patterson* 3
56 Justin Herter* 4
28 John Manning* 5
27 Eric Settles* 6
50 Tommy Harris* 7
54 Jason Hannagan* 8
57 Brett Trott* 9

Men's Physique Masters 50+
123 Basil Raspberyy* 1
58 Mitch Grissim* 2
49 Anthony Watrous* 3
120 Jamey Dye* 4
62 Tony Pack 5
12 Steve Murphy* 6
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Men's Physique Open A
64 Rene Payong 1
122 Yaser Takaji* 2
63 Cuong Nguyen 3
65 Larry Shipe 4
29 Luis Ramos* 5
54 Jason Hannagan* 6

Men's Physique Open B
66 Joeseph Cartwright 1
59 Derrick Taylor* 2
120 Jamey Dye* 3

Men's Physique Open C
55 Kenyarda Patterson* 1
28 John Manning* 2

Men's Physique Open D
67 Coleby Dowell 1
68 Philip Phan 2
121 James Kissinger* 3
60 Brandon Dicorato* 4
56 Justin Herter* 5

Men's Physique Open E
50 Tommy Harris* 1

Men's Physique Open F
69 Mike Newbern 1 * Overall Winner*
53 Julian Buchi-Fotre* 2
115 Emmanuel Gibson* 3
26 Ryan Griggs* 4
70 JT Tunks 5
123 Basil Raspberyy* 6
57 Brett Trott* 7

Bodybuilding Open Bantam Weight
71 Ronald Nurse* 1

Bodybuilding Open Welter Weight
2 Damien Todd* 1

Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight
116 Brian Frazer* 1

Bodybuilding Open Light-Heavy Weight
72 Evan Revoir 1
30 Torrian Crayton* 2
7 DeQuan Adams* 3
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Bodybuilding Open Heavy Weight
111 Matt Garrett 1

8 Farsha Jones* 2
124 Clint Norris 3

9 Cornelius Smith* 4
73 Hayes Rutland* 5
109 Andrew Wallace* 6

Bodybuilding Open Super-Heavy Weight
75 Beau Weiss 1 * Overall Winner*
74 Spencer Whittington 2

Bikini True Novice A
114 Oksana Kashchieieva* 1
79 Heather Odom* 2
77 Michelle Williams* 3
78 Ashley Shelton* 4
81 Darrellena Thompson 5
76 Holly Butler* 6
80 Sabrina Gonzalez* 7

Bikini True Novice B
82 Mallory Arnold 1

Bikini True Novice C
83 Ericka Spann* 1

Bikini Novice A
114 Oksana Kashchieieva* 1 * Novice Overall Winner*
79 Heather Odom* 2
78 Ashley Shelton* 3
77 Michelle Williams* 4
106 Heather Roe* 5
88 Lauren Nash* 6
85 Randi Abel* 7
76 Holly Butler* 8
84 Sharon Mattson* 9
87 Tanya Farmer* 10
86 Shaila Strayhorn* 11

Bikini Novice B
89 Jenna Johnson* 1
104 Heather White* 2
90 Kiana Orletzkiy* 3

Bikini Novice C
92 Alyx Gabers* 1
91 Jennifer Hannagan* 2
93 Jessica Deras* 3
83 Ericka Spann* 4
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Bikini Masters 35+
95 Kortney Valentine* 1
91 Jennifer Hannagan* 2
94 Britt Mims* 3
106 Heather Roe* 4
77 Michelle Williams* 5
92 Alyx Gabers* 6
96 Calley Hewitt* 7
76 Holly Butler* 8
93 Jessica Deras* 9
84 Sharon Mattson* 10
85 Randi Abel* 11
97 Teagan Tilson 12

Bikini Masters 45+
98 Terry Hale Coulter 1

Bikini Open A
99 Reyna Waller 1
77 Michelle Williams* 2

Bikini Open B
101 Johanna Harlan 1
95 Kortney Valentine* 2
94 Britt Mims* 3
100 Dusti Whittington 4

Bikini Open C
114 Oksana Kashchieieva* 1
78 Ashley Shelton* 2
88 Lauren Nash* 3
84 Sharon Mattson* 4
87 Tanya Farmer* 5
80 Sabrina Gonzalez* 6
86 Shaila Strayhorn* 7

Bikini Open D
102 Lindsay Butler 1
104 Heather White* 2
90 Kiana Orletzkiy* 3
103 Casey Knapp 4

Bikini Open E
1 Ashley Parker* 1 * Overall Winner*

89 Jenna Johnson* 2
92 Alyx Gabers* 3
91 Jennifer Hannagan* 4
96 Calley Hewitt* 5


